TKS Series
Grain Cooling Units
Grain Silos
TKS Series Grain Cooling Units tmsgrup.com TKS Series Grain Cooling Units tmsgrup.com
Grain has been one of
the most important food
sources for thousands of
years. It is cultivated and

Configure your product*
T K S  1 0 0
Product Type Code Product Specification Code
D M 0 2 1
Grain Cooling Unit
Compressor Cooling Capacity
100 kW
160 kW
240 kW
320 kW
M: Remote control and monitoring by modbus
E:  Remote control and monitoring by ethernet
G: Remote control and monitoring by GSM
D: Hermetic Scroll compressor
B: Semi - hermetic reciprocating compressor
G: Semi - hermetic reciprocating compressor
0: No data acquisition
1: Data acquisition by USB
0: No flexible air duct
1: 5m flexible air duct
2: 10m flexible air duct
3: 15m flexible air duct
1: With tyres
2: With trailer
100 kW - 320 kW
cooling range
up to 1500 tons
cooling performance/day
Cold, Mild and Tropical
TMS
“Tailor Made Solutions”
designed and produced
according to your needs
Durable design against dust
Dust Resistant
blowing pressure
up to 6000 Pa
Suitible operating range for
Climates
TKS Series Grain Cooling Units tmsgrup.com TKS Series Grain Cooling Units tmsgrup.com
1.	 Cereal cooling capacity is given in outdoor temperature 20 ° C and 52% humidity conditions. Daily grain cooling capacity may vary depending on the
climatic conditions and the type of grain in the silo. Please contact us for grain cooling capacity in your operating values.
2.	 Compressor cooling capacity values calculated for 10° C evaporation and 45° C condensation temperatures.
3.	 Electric heater capacity is given.
4.	 Power consumption values belongs to nominal operating conditions, it may vary at different temperatures. Please contact us to see the power
consumption in your operating values.